Frenkit

REF Frenkit
622001
622001
622001
623001
623001
623001
627001
627001
627001
629001
629001
629001

@1(mm) @2(mm) @3(mm)
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25

Version
NISSIN
NISSIN
NISSIN
NISSIN
NISSIN
NISSIN
NISSIN
NISSIN
NISSIN
NISSIN
NISSIN
NISSIN

Applications

Date 21/03/2025, Sent by Frenkit

Family

Caliper Repair Kit - Moto

Caliper Repair Kit - Moto

Caliper Repair Kit - Moto

Pad Clip Kit - Moto

Pad Clip Kit - Moto

Pad Clip Kit - Moto

Superkit - Moto

Superkit - Moto

Superkit - Moto

Caliper Repair Kit + Piston - Moto
Caliper Repair Kit + Piston - Moto
Caliper Repair Kit + Piston - Moto

Date

1995-01->1999-12
1995-01->1997-12
1995-01->1997-12
1995-01->1999-12
1995-01->1997-12
1995-01->1997-12
1995-01->1999-12
1995-01->1997-12
1995-01->1997-12
1995-01->1999-12
1995-01->1997-12
1995-01->1997-12

Front/Rear
Front Caliper
Front Caliper
Front Caliper
Front Caliper
Front Caliper
Front Caliper
Front Caliper
Front Caliper
Front Caliper
Front Caliper
Front Caliper
Front Caliper

Make

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Model

GSF BANDIT
RF

RF

GSF BANDIT
RF

RF

GSF BANDIT
RF

RF

GSF BANDIT
RF

RF

Type

GSF 600 S Bandit
RF 600 R

RF 600 R

GSF 600 S Bandit
RF 600 R

RF 600 R

GSF 600 S Bandit
RF 600 R

RF 600 R

GSF 600 S Bandit
RF 600 R

RF 600 R

cC
599
599
600
599
599
600
599
599
600
599
599
600



